Galaxy VM
160-225 kVA 480 V 65 kAIC
Technical Specifications
GVMSB160KG65S, GVMSB180KG65S, GVMSB225KG65S, GVMPB160KG65S,
GVMPB180KG65S, GVMPB225KG65S, GVMRB160KG65S, GVMRB180KG65S,
GVMRB225KG65S
07/2020

The UPS is the core in each Galaxy VM System and consists of two cabinets:
• To the right an I/O cabinet for field wiring and with disconnection devices.
• To the left a power cabinet with power electronics and user interface.
Modular Battery Cabinets
The modular battery cabinet is available in two sizes:
Narrow Modular Battery Cabinet Wide Modular Battery Cabinet
8 990-5725D-001
Technical Data 160-225 kVA 480 V 65 kAIC
System Bypass Cabinet
The system bypass cabinet is used in parallel systems and contains the
maintenance bypass breaker MBB and the system isolation breaker SIB. The 675
kVA system bypass cabinet is also available in a version with a load bank breaker.
Front View of the System Bypass Cabinet
Model List
UPS Model List
• 160 kVA UPS (GVMSB160KG65S)
• 180 kVA UPS (GVMSB180KG65S)
• 225 kVA UPS (GVMSB225KG65S)
• 160 kVA Parallel UPS (GVMPB160KG65S)
• 180 kVA Parallel UPS (GVMPB180KG65S)
• 225 kVA Parallel UPS (GVMPB225KG65S)
• 160 kVA Additional UPS for 1+1 configuration (GVMRB160KG65S)
• 180 kVA Additional UPS for 1+1 configuration (GVMRB180KG65S)
• 225 kVA Additional UPS for 1+1 configuration (GVMRB225KG65S)
Output Transformer
• 480–208 V output transformer (GVMTF225KGF)
Modular Battery Cabinets Model List
• UPS Modular Battery Cabinet wide up to 12 battery modules
(GVMMODBCW)
• UPS Modular Battery Cabinet narrow up to 6 battery modules
(GVMMODBCN)
990-5725D-001 9
160-225 kVA 480 V 65 kAIC Technical Data
System Bypass Cabinet Model List
• 450 kVA System Bypass Cabinet (GVMSBC450KG)
• 675 kVA System Bypass Cabinet (GVMSBC675KG)
• 675 kVA System Bypass Cabinet with Load Bank Breaker
(GVMSBCLB675KG)
Overview of Configurations
Single System